
,ffi
ttll#t}l#hl-,ffiffi$fi{}
Bdahaffitltr* W Eleffi$ frffin*3shn SB" Ltd"

MAI{ARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSIUISSION CO. LTD.

To Whom So Ever It Mav Concern

I.SRIU RE E-Tender RFX No.

2. Name of the work

S.Estlmated cost

4. Date for download of SRM
RE E-Tender Documents

:- 7000005154.

:- Providing & Fixing Counter Poise & Pipe type Earthing for
400 KV Transmission line towers as per MSE"TCL
specifrcations under 4OO KV R.S.(O&M) Dn.Karad..

:- Limited to Rs.16,78,950/- (Approx.)Including all.

:- From Dtd. 14.06.2017 from 00.00 Hrs to
13.07.2017 upto 15.00 hrs. (Sale closing date).

The above SRM RE-E-Tender RFX No.7000005154 is hereby cancelled due to technical
reasons & in the interest of MSETCL. The concern may please note,

4OO KV R.S.(O&MlDn.Karad.

copy s.w.rs.to :- The superintending Engineer EHV o&M circle, Karad.

Copy to :- The Manager (F&A) EHV O&M Circle, Karad.

MF(o).

Name of Offrce
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

400 KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad.
Administrative Buildirg, Ground Floor,
Vijaynagar,Post - Supane, TaI - Karad Dist - Satara,
Pin No. 4LSLL4
02164-255 182 Fax. No. O2L64-255L82
ee3 1 3o@mahatransco.in
W.ww.mahatransco.in.
u401 09MH200sscc I s3646


